L16000117724

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	dress)	
(Au	uressy	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	
,	,	,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	ţ

Office Use Only



200324621682

02/27/19--01003--028 ••52.50

03/22/19--01011--002 **7.00

1.6/19



March 5, 2019

IVANIA CASTRO 12048 MIRAMAR PARKWAY MIRAMAR, FL 33025

SUBJECT: JYD GROUP, LLC. Ref. Number: L16000117724

We have received your document for JYD GROUP, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 719A00004475

Tacarri K Glass Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: TYD Group LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
IVania (astro) Name of Person
JVD (F10)? LLC Firm/Company
12048 Milamar PKWY
MisaMas FL 33025 City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Person at (321) 505 - 530) Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$25.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Contract Contract

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I		
(A Florida Limited I	Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>Li6000117729</u>	were filed on March 12 2019 and assi	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.1	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	12048 Micamor PKWY MICAMOR FL 33025	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIKAMW, FL 33025	·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	12048 MILAMER PRWY MILAMER, FL 33025	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	. Florida	
	, Florida City Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title</u>, <u>name</u>, <u>and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MG12	Saniel Melendez	2950 NW 13AVE MIGHTE 331	□ Add
			Remove
			Change
MG12	Ivania Castro	12048 Millarar Prwy	X Add
		Milamar FL 33025	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		 	□ Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			D Add
			Remove
			Change
			O Add
			Remove
			□ Change

	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	
(If an e <u>Note</u>	tive date, if other than the date of filing:
	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: e 90th day after the record is filed.
Date	March 12 2019.
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

LLC Membership Interest Assignment

State of Florida

This assignment ("Assignment") is made by and between the following parties: Daniel Melendez, hereinafter known as "Assignor," having an address at the following:

2950 NW 13 AVE MIAMI, FL 33142

and IVANIA CASTRO, hereinafter known as "Assignee," having an address at the following:

12048 MIRAMAR PARKWAY, MIRAMAR, FL 33025

Assignor, an individual, hereby assigns, transfers, and conveys all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to all of Assignor's membership interests in JYD GROUP, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company, hereinafter known as the "LLC," to Assignee, an individual. Such membership interest amounts to the following percentage ownership: 100% (one hundred percent) membership interest, along with voting rights in the LLC, and this Assignment shall leave Assignor with no interest in the LLC. Assignee hereby accepts this Assignment.

This assignment is effective as of February 8th, 2019 and is made for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged.

Assignor hereby represents and warrants and that Assignor has good title to the membership interest conveyed herein and that Assignor has no limitations on making such assignment, such as any security interest, lien, or encumbrance.

Assignor further represents and warrants that it will take any steps to perfect Assignee's receipt of the membership interest in the LLC as required.

This assignment shall be valid and binding upon all of Assignor and Assignees successors, transferees, heirs, and assigns.

EXECUTION:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor and Assignee have caused this Assignment to be executed on the following date: February 8th, 2019.

Assigner: Daniel McIendez
Signature: LULLUL
Assignee: IVANIA CASTRO

Signature:

CAROL UVA
MY COMMISSION # FF219586
EXPIRES April 12, 2019
Fundament Seraccion

HA (ka/a

State of Florida
County of Dade
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before in: this day of
Personally knownOR produced identification
Type Hentification produced
Notary Fulls